
Journée : 1 U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 5
2 CHEMILLE MELAY 4
3 CHAMPTOCEAUX CASTELV 3
4 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 3
5 GF GESTE -TILLIERES FEM 1
6 CHOLET JEUNE France 4
7 LIRE DRAIN 4
8 LA ROMAGNE ROUSSAY 2
1 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 5
2 MONTILLIERS ES 3
3 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 6
4 SOMLOIRYZERNAY 2
5 ST LAURENT MESNIL 1
6 ST LEZIN AS MAUGES 2
7 TILLIERES 3
8 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 4
1 CHAMPIGNE QUERRE
2 ANGERS DOUTRE 2
3 COMBREE NOYANT 2
4 ANGERS LAC DE MAINE 2
5 LE LION ANGERS 3
6 AVRILLE 5
7 LONGUENEE EN ANJOU 3
8 CHALONNES CHAUDEF 3
1 MARANS GENE 2
2 DENEE LOIRE LOUET 2
3 ST MARTIN AVIRE  LOUV 2
4 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 2
5 STE GEMMES ANDIGNE 3
6 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 3
7 VAL ERDRE AUXENCE 2
8 TRELAZE FOYER 4
1 ANDARD ES BRAIN 3
2 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 3
3 ANGERS FC 1
4 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE 5
5 JARZE 1
6 GJ JUMELLES Spj2b 3
7 LE PLESSIS GRAMMOIRE 1
8 GJ JUMELLES Spj2b 4
1 SEICHES MARCE 3
2 NOYANT ASD NOYANTAIS 2
3 ST SYLVAIN ANJOU 2
4 SAUMUR BAYARD 4
5 TIERCE CHEFFES 3
6 SAUMUR OfC 4
7 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 3
8 VERNOIL VERNANTES 1

B

1 AVRILLE 

2 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 

C

1 GJ JUMELLES Spj2b 

2 SAUMUR BAYARD 

2 ST LEZIN AS MAUGES 

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
07-mars-20 CHALLENGE NIVEAU 4

A

1 GF GESTE -TILLIERES FEM 

 JOURNEE REPORT: 28 MARS 2020



Journée : 2 U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 5
2 CHOLET JEUNE France 4
3 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 6
4 ST LEZIN AS MAUGES 2
5 SOMLOIRYZERNAY 2
6 TILLIERES 3
7 CHEMILLE MELAY 4
8 LIRE DRAIN 4
1 CHAMPTOCEAUXCASTELV 3
2 LA ROMAGNE ROUSSAY 2
3 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 5
4 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 4
5 MONTILLIERS 3
6 ST LAURENT MESNIL 1
7 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 3
8 GF GESTE-TILLIERES FEM 1
1 CHAMPIGNE QUERRE 1
2 AVRILLE 5
3 ST MARTIN AVIRE LOUV 2
4 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 3
5 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 2
6 VAL ERDRE AUXENCE 2
7 ANGERS DOUTRE 2
8 LONGUENEE EN ANJOU 3
1 COMBREE NOYANT 2
2 CHALONNES CHAUDEF 3
3 MARANS GENE 2
4 TRELAZE FOYER 4
5 DENEE LOIRE LOUET 2
6 STE GEMMES ANDIGNE 3
7 ANGERS LAC DE MAINE 2
8 LE LION ANGERS 3
1 ANDARD BRAIN 3
2 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 3
3 ST SYLVAIN ANJOU 2
4 SAUMUR OFC 4
5 SAUMUR BAYARD 4
6 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 3
7 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 3
8 LE PLESSIS GRAMMOIRE 1
1 ANGERS FC 1
2 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 4
3 SEICHES MARCE 3
4 VERNOIL VERNANTES 1
5 NOYANT ASD NOYANTAIS 2
6 TIERCE CHEFFES 3
7 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE 5
8 JARZE 1

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
14-mars-20 CHALLENGE NIVEAU 4

A

1 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 

2 LA ROMAGNE ROUSSAY

B

1 ANGERS DOUTRE 

2 STE GEMMES D'ANDIGNE

C

1 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 3

2 JARZE 1

 JOURNEE REPORT: 28 MARS 2020



Journée : 3 U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 5
2 LIRE DRAIN 4
3 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 5
4 ST LAURENT MESNIL 1
5 LA ROMAGNE ROUSSAY 2
6 MONTILLIERS 3
7 ST LEZIN AS MAUGES 2
8 CHEMILLE MELAY 4
1 CHAMPTOCEAUX CASTELV 3
2 GF GESTE-TILLIERES FEM 1
3 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 6
4 TILLIERES 3
5 CHOLET JEUNE France 4
6 SOMLOIRYZERNAY 2
7 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 4
8 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 3
1 CHAMPIGNE QUERRE 1
2 LONGUENEE EN ANJOU 3
3 MARANS GENE 2
4 STE GEMMES ANDIGNE 3
5 CHAMONNES CHAUDEF 3
6 DENEE LOIRE LOUET 2
7 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 3
8 ANGERS DOUTRE 2
1 COMBREE NOYANT 2
2 LE LION ANGERS 3
3 ST MARTIN AVIRE LOUV 2
4 VAL ERDRE AUXENCE 2
5 AVRILLE 5
6 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 2
7 TRELAZE FOYER 4
8 ANGERS LAC DE MAINE 2
1 ANDARD BRAIN 3
2 LE PLESSIS GRAMMOIRE 1
3 SEICHES MARCE 3
4 TIERCE CHEFFES 3
5 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 4
6 NOYANT ASD NOYANTAIS 2
7 SAUMUR OFC 4
8 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 3
1 ANGERS FC 1
2 JARZE 1
3 ST SYLVAIN ANJOU 2
4 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 3
5 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 3
6 SAUMUR BAYARD 4
7 VERNOIL VERNANTES 1
8 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE 5

1 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 

2 ST SYLVAIN D'ANJOU

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
21-mars-20 CHALLENGE NIVEAU 4

B

C

1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 

2 TILLIERES 

1 LONGUENEE EN ANJOU 

A

2 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 

 JOURNEE REPORT: 28 MARS 2020


